Kent Schools Athletic Championships - Ashford - 16/06/2012
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564
421
430
709
87
92
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612
182
803
272
99
748

318
15
342

475
611
535
123
630
525

564
502
182
475
611

612
318

Intermediate Boys

100m

Name

Tommy Ramdhan
George Lockwood
Jon Magbadelo
Michael Watson
Alistair Bishop
Bertram Boast
Alex Thompson
100m

Name

Ama Obiomah
Aaron Sekwalor
Seyi Daramola
Ben Cox

Samee Goosani
Kit Bower-Morris
Oliver Woodcock
100m

Name

Jaffa Adams

Joe Hawkins
Ayo Ajiboye
Sam Hoyle
100m

Name

Zach Moules
Ayomide Segun
Kieran Owusu
Elliott Burton
Alex Skippe
Michael Olubusi
100m

Name

Tommy Ramdhan
Ama Obiomah
Seyi Daramola
Zach Moules
Ayomide Segun
Jaffa Adams
Aaron Sekwalor
Joe Hawkins

Heat 1

District

Bexley
Maidstone
Dart & Graves
Maidstone

Tun Wells

Tun Wells
Maidstone
Heat 2

District

Dart & Graves
S.E. Kent

Dart & Graves
Ashford
Maidstone

Tun Wells

Tun Wells
Heat 3

District

St. Aug & Cant
St. Aug & Cant
Bromley

Dart & Graves
Heat 4

District

Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

S.E. Kent
Bromley

Dart & Graves
Final

District

Bexley

Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
St. Aug & Cant
S.E. Kent

St. Aug & Cant

w/s-
Perf
121
12.7
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.9
13.0
w/s-
Perf
12.4
12.4
12.5
12.8
13.2
13.3
13.7
w/s-
Perf
12.5
12.7
134
13.5
w/s-
Perf
12.4
12.6
12.9
12.9
12.9
13.2
w/s-
Perf
11.5
11.8
11.9
121
12.3
12.3
124
12.5
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502
318
475
272
154

702
31
709
73
368

502

318
709
702
475
272
31

250
551
314
153
15
320

61
570
528
731
119
313

61
250
551
570
314
153
528
731

200m

Name

Ama Obiomah
Joe Hawkins
Zach Moules
Samee Goosani
George Clements
200m

Name

Jaffa Adams
Wesley Walton
David Amire
Michael Watson
Bradley Barrett
Mark Johnson
200m

Name

Ama Obiomah
Jaffa Adams
Joe Hawkins
Michael Watson
Wesley Walton
Zach Moules
Samee Goosani
David Amire

400m

Name

Luke Francis
Daniel Pitman
Tom Harvey
Bradley Clegg
Ayo Ajiboye
Rory Head
400m

Name
Stephen Ball
Morgan Rees
Dami Oni
Muchwzi Wilkins
Omar Buckley
Bobby Harrop
400m

Name
Stephen Ball
Luke Francis
Daniel Pitman
Morgan Rees
Tom Harvey
Bradley Clegg
Dami Oni
Muchwzi Wilkins

Heat 1

District

Dart & Graves
St. Aug & Cant
Dart & Graves
Maidstone
Swale

Heat 2

District

St. Aug & Cant
Tun Wells
Bromley
Maidstone
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bexley

Final

District

Dart & Graves
St. Aug & Cant
St. Aug & Cant
Maidstone

Tun Wells

Dart & Graves
Maidstone
Bromley

Heat 1

District

Bexley
Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley
Bromley
Swale

Heat 2

District

Bexley

Bexley

Dart & Graves
St. Aug & Cant
Thanet

Thanet

Heat 1

District

Bexley

Bexley
Medway
Bexley
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Dart & Graves
St. Aug & Cant

w/s-
Perf
24.3
24.9
255
25.8
28.7
w/s-
Perf
24.7
25.0
255
25.7
26.1
26.1
w/s-
Perf
23.7
23.9
241
24.9
25.2
25.3
25.9
dns

Perf
54.8
55.2
56.2
59.4
60.7
67.0

Perf
53.7
56.2
56.9
57.0
59.9
60.0

Perf
52.9
52.9
54.5
54.5
dns
dns
dns
dns

CS
CS

CS
CS
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45
510
656
589
374
505

717
191
494
521
273
340
589
587
85
657
223
383
810
506
134
674

754
550
440

438
358
307
296

643
451

800m

Name

Nick Armstrong
Joseph O'Hara

Will Stockwell
William Roud
Stephen Jones
Anthony O'Dowd
Emmanuel Ademola

1500m

Name

James West
Corey De'Ath
Max Nicholls
Christopher Olley
Jack Goss
Barney Howard
William Roud
Hanro Rossouw
Mathew Bennett
Andre Stone

Tim Faes
George Kelly
Hamish Wyatt
Declan O'Driscoll
Alex Cameron
Jack Thacker

3000m

Name

Adam Wright
James Pitcher
Ben Matthews

100m Hurdles
Name

James Masterson
Lewis Jackson
Charlie Harris
Samuel Hailer

1500m Steeple Chase
Name

Billy Somogyi

Gavin McKay

Final

District

Bexley

Bexley

Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Medway

Tun Wells

Dart & Graves

Final

District

Medway

Dart & Graves
Ashford
Sevenoaks & Ton
Shepway

St. Aug & Cant
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Ashford

Bexley
Sevenoaks & Ton
Swale

Tun Wells
Ashford

Dart & Graves

S. E. Kent

Final

District
Bromley

St. Aug & Cant
Bexley

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bexley

Final
District
Bexley
Tun Wells

Perf
2:01.6
2:03.8
2:11.9
2:13.2
2:14.7
2:19.2
2:19.8

Perf
4:10.6
4:10.9
4:14.2
4:18.8
4:23.5
4:26.6
4:31.9
4:33.2
4:34.3
4:34.8
4:42.4
4:42.4
4:48.2
4:51.1
4:51.8
5:05.0

Perf
9:52.9
10:02.9
10.16.0

w/s-
Perf
14.9
15.4
154
16.6

Perf
4:55.00
5:28.30

CSs
CS

CS
CSs
CS
CS

CS

CS
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144
146
438
697
539
642
408
141
28
234

364
408

146
805
131
376
679
464
705
66
742

517
805
131
528
199
376
11
742

436
90
335
342
114
812
697
676

High Jump

Name

Lewis Church

Joe Clark

James Masterson
Bradley Wake-Smith
Jon Pairman

Dom Snee

Jacob Lane

Alex Charnock

Jon Allen

Stephen Fatinumise

Pole Vault
Name
Charlie Jinks
Jacob Lane

Long Jump
Name

Joe Clark
Nathaniel Fatola
David Cain
Alex Joseph
Alex Thompson
Joseph Millman
Ronnie Ward
Robert Banks
Tim Wilson

Triple Jump
Name

Komolafe Olatayo
Nathaniel Fatola
David Cain

Dami Oni

Mason Doyle
Alex Joseph

Ayo Ajayi

Tim Wilson

Shot

Name

Louis Mascarenhas
Matt Blandford
Daniel Hollett

Sam Hoyle

Copter Brunt

Caleb Gillingham
Bradley Wake-Smith
Beau Thomas

Final
District
Tun Wells
Medway

Sevenoaks & Ton

St. Aug & Cant
Bromley

St. Aug & Cant
Maidstone

Sevenoaks & Ton

Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves

Final
District
Bexley
Maidstone

Final

District
Medway
Ashford

St. Aug & Cant
Swale
Maidstone
Dart & Graves
Swale
Shepway
Swale

Final

District

Bexley
Ashford

St. Aug & Cant
Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
Swale

Dart & Graves
Swale

Final
District
Bromley

Sevenoaks & Ton

Bromley
Dart & Graves

Sevenoaks & Ton

Swale
St. Aug & Cant
Swale

Perf
1.82
1.82
1.76
1.73
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.60
nhr

Perf
3.60
3.00

Perf
6.27
6.05
5.66
5.64
5.562
4.92
4.87
4.81
4.79

Perf
13.19
13.05
12.28
12.13
12.07
11.86
11.71
10.68

Perf
14.64
13.87
11.88
10.87
10.87
10.58
9.36
9.23

CS
CSs
CS

CS

CS
CSs

CS
CS

NS
ES
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90
436
547
321
430
154
677

55
812

568
321
452
756

90
358
464
306

88

518
208
297
12
79
544
423

349
39
484
635
225
140
246

Discus

Name

Matt Blandford
Louis Mascarenhas
Seb Pettitt

Niall Healy

Jon Magbadelo
George Clements
Dan Thomas
Josh Awolola
Caleb Gillingham

Hammer
Name

Toby Redman
Niall Healy
Aaron Meakin
Michael Young

Javelin

Name

Matt Blandford
Lewis Jackson
Joseph Millman
Alex Harris
Billy Blackman

Intermediate Girls
100m

Name

Vivien Olatuniji
Oliva Ann Edwards
Rose Hairs
Hannah Ajayi
Simone Baxter
Rhianne Pearson
Katherine Luxford
100m

Name

Shannon Hylton
Jane Angus
Jessica Murphy
India Smith

Alana Fajks Collins
Harriet Chapman
Suzie Foreman

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Swale

Bexley

Dart & Graves
Swale

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
S.E. Kent

Dart & Graves

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves

St. Aug & Cant
Bromley

Heat 1

District

Bromley

Bexley

Tun Wells
Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
St. Aug & Cant
Tun Wells

Heat 2

District

Bromley

Medway

Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Thanet

Thanet

Perf
51.69
48.76
34.73
31.60
31.14
27.72
24.93
23.27

ndr

Perf
41.71
41.44
32.79
30.01

Perf
54.24
42.88
41.70
39.82
32.19

w/s-

13.4
13.5
13.5
14.0
141
14.8
14.9
w/s-

13.4
13.9
14.4
14.5
15.1
15.8
16.5

NS
NS
CS

CSs
CS

NS

CBP
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349
518
297
208
39
12
79
484

349
297
518
74
673
344
363
140

348
39
531
410
727
157
607

150
491
171
262
242
35
499
672

100m

Name

Shannon Hylton
Vivien Olatunji
Rose Hairs

Oliva Ann Edwards
Jane Angus
Hannah Ajayi
Simone Baxter
Jessica Murphy

200m

Name

Shannon Hylton
Rose Hairs

Vivien Olatunji

Eva Barwick
Temilola Tewogbade
Claire Hunt
Katherine Jefferys
Harriet Chapman

300m

Name

Cherice Hylton
Jane Angus

Naomi Orogun
Rachel Lageretabua
Katie White
Charlotte Cohen
Maddy Scaife

800m

Name

Bobby Clay

Ellen Newark

Lily Coward

Janae Galley

Holly Fletcher

Olivia Anderson
Catherine Northridge

Francine Taylor-Lower

Final
District
Bromley
Bromley
Tun Wells
Bexley
Medway
Medway

Sevenoaks & Ton

Medway

Final

District
Bromley

Tun Wells
Bromley

St. Aug & Cant
Bexley

Tun Wells
Thanet

Thanet

Heat 1
District
Bromley
Medway

Dart & Graves
Maidstone
Medway

Tun Wells
Tonbridge

Final
District
S.E. Kent
Bromley
Swale
Bromley
Bromley

Sevenoaks & Ton

Tun Wells

Sevenoaks & Ton

w/s-

12.8
13.0
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.9
14.0

w/s-
Perf
26.8
27.7
27.7
28.7
29.1
30.6
30.7
32.8

Perf
41.0
42.2
43.0
43.7
447
45.7
46.1

Perf
2:14.6
2:25.0
2:25.1
2:26.5
2:28.4
2:36.1
2:41.6
2:49.3

CSs
CSs

CS

ES
CS
CS
CSs
CS

ES
CS
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149
450
455
602
519
416
257
281

747

461
79
33
17

531
62
156
508
229

444
635
706
802
35
225

448
271
160
252
249

1500m

Name

Alex Clay
Emily McKane
Leah Melvin
Safron Salih
Amy Old

Sam Leighton
Beth Frost
Emily Grant

3000m
Name
Alice Wood

80m Hurdles

Name

Kayleigh Miller Leslie
Simone Baxter
Francisca Anderson
Kemi Ajose

300m Hurdles
Name

Naomi Orogun
Lauren Bamford
Florence Cochrane
Oshuwa Ogbeta
Isabella Farndon

High Jump

Name

Rhianna McCarthy
India Smith
Joanne Ware
Shannon Cordell
Olivia Anderson
Alana Fajks Collins

Pole Vault

Name

Ailis McGovern
Ellie Gooding
Helena Coleman
Rebecca Franklin
Lana Foyle

Final

District

S.E. Kent

St. Aug & Cant
Maidstone
Sevenoaks & Ton
St. Aug & Cant
Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Final
District
Tun Wells

Final

District

Shepway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bexley

Final

District

Dart & Graves
Ashford

Tun Wells
Bromley
Maidstone

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Medway

Bromley
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Final
District
Bexley
Shepway
Bromley
Bromley
Ashford

Perf
4:39.1
5:11.7
5:18.7
5:21.3
5:34.2
5:37.6
5:39.8
5:54.7

Perf
12:20.2

w/s-
Perf
13.4
13.9
14.2
17.6

Perf
48.8
49.6
50.6
52.2
54.3

Perf
1,57
1.57
1.54
1.48
1.45
1.40

Perf
3.40
3.40
2.80
2.60
2.60

ES

CS
CS

NS
NS
ES
CS
CS

CBP
CBP
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698
706
33
156
423
673
152
89

801
698
117

690
692

112
285
222
437
354
329

484
486
207
437

355
670
669
268
631
460
447

Long Jump

Name

Ella Walden

Joanne Ware
Francisca Anderson
Florence Cochrane
Katherine Luxford
Temilola Tewogbade
Sophie Clayton
Megan Blaikie

Triple Jump

Name

Evie Syron-Russell
Ella Walden

Amber Bryan-lsaacs

Shot

Name

Isabel Urquhart
Michaela Vinales

Discus

Name

Gemma Brown

Nicola Gregory

Chelsey Eyers

Georgina Mason Reeves
Georgia Ims

Lizzie Highwood

Javelin

Name

Jessica Murphy

Meg Murrel

Katherine Edmondson
Georgina Mason Reeves

Junior Boys
100m

Name

Ellerey Ireland
Leon Taylor
Harry Taylor
Jake Ginnaw
Bruce Slee
Edward Miller
Aaron McDonald

Final

District

Dart & Graves
Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Tun Wells

Tun Wells

Bexley

Thanet

Thanet

Final

District
Bromley

Dart & Graves
Bromley

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Final

District

Dart & Graves
Bexley

Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
Tun Wells
Ashford

Final

District

Medway
Maidstone
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves

Heat 1

District
Ashford

St. Aug & Cant
Dart & Graves
St. Aug & Cant
Bromley
Ashford
Thanet

Perf
4.99
4.97
4.87
4.69
4.31
412
3.81
3.68

Perf
11.14
10.01

9.91

Perf
7.97
7.43

Perf
38.53
38.26
34.03
26.99
25.31
24.03

Perf
23.76
23.69
23.59
21.13

w/s-
Perf
12.6
12.7
13.1
13.2
13.9
14.3
14.5

CSs
CSs
CSs

ES
CS

NS
NS
ES
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211
579
16
586
687
219
633

426
57
806
215
375
377

738
732
728
203
167

426

57
211
355
806
579
670

579
806
125
495
65
375
377

100m

Name

Kome Eleyae
Lloyd Riggall
David Ajiboye
Dan Rose

Joe Turner
Steven Evans
Cameron Smith
100m

Name

Cameron Lyttle
Ayodotun Ayodele
Dillan Palmer
Josh Erhabor
Harry Jordan
Bennett Kandathy
100m

Name

Derek Aguma
Tom Willis
Conrad Will
James Whiteaker
Phillip Durrant
Matthew Copeland
100m

Name

Cameron Lyttle
Derek Aguma
Ayodotun Ayodele
Kome Eleyae
Ellerey Ireland
Dillan Palmer
Lloyd Riggall
Leon Taylor

200m

Name

Lloyd Riggall
Dillan Palmer
Joseph Burton
Josh NiNortey
Peter Banks
Harry Jordan
Bennett Kandathy

Heat 2

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Maidstone
Bromley

Swale
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Shepway

Heat 2

District

Bexley

Bromley

Tun Wells

Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
Thanet

Heat 4

District

Dart & Graves
Bromley

Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Tun Wells
Maidstone

Final

District

Bexley

Dart & Graves
Bromley
Sevenoaks & Ton
Ashford

Tun Wells
Maidstone

St. Aug & Cant

Heat 1

District
Maidstone

Tun Wells
Medway

St. Aug & Cant
Shepway

Dart & Graves
Thanet

w/s-
Perf
12.9
13.0
13.5
13.7
13.9
15.3
16.2
w/s-
Perf
12.3
12.3
12.7
13.1
13.6
14.3
w/s-
Perf
12.7
13.4
14.1
14.5
14.6
15,2
w/s-
Perf
12.2
12.2
124
12.4
12.6
12.7
12.8
12.8

w/s-
Perf
25.3
25.7
26.2
271
27.6
28.0
294

CS
CSs

CSs
CS

CS

Ke]

Ko
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426
211
215

581
21
168
447

355
669
556
16
596
178
378

426

211
579
355
806
125
669

180
600
291
121
632
139
143
231

556
563
691
77
174
304

200m

Name

Cameron Lyttle
Kome Eleyae
Josh Erhabor
Will Adams
Kenneth Roberts
Semi Akingby
Matthew Copeland
Aaron McDonald
200m

Name

Derek Aguma
Ellerey Ireland
Harry Taylor
Ollie Pragnell
David Ajiboye
Matthew Rushden
Edward Curtis
Ezekiel Kassim
200m

Name

Cameron Lyttle
Derek Aguma
Kome Eleyae
Lloyd Riggall
Ellerey Ireland
Dillan Palmer
Joseph Burton
Harry Taylor

400m

Name

Josh Dalsan
Lewis Ryan
Luke Gunter
Ryan Burt

Billy Smith
Harry Chan
Brandon Cheek
Joe Farnham

800m

Name

Ollie Pragnell
Toby Ralph
Charlie Vigar
Jordan Baxendale
Sam Crick

Joe Harden

Heat 2

District
Bexley
Tonbridge
Dart & Graves
Bromley
Bromley

St. Aug & Cant
Maidstone
Thanet

Heat 3

District

Dart & Graves
Ashford

Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
Bromley
Bexley

St. Aug & Cant
Bromley

Final

District
Bexley

Dart & Graves
Tonbridge
Maidstone
Ashford

Tun Wells
Medway

Dart & Graves

Final

District

Bromley
Maidstone
Sevenoaks & Ton
St. Aug & Cant
St. Aug & Cant
Tun Wells
Maidstone

Tun Wells

Heat 1

District

Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Ashford

Swale
Sevenoaks & Ton
Swale

w/s-
Perf
25.2
25.9
27.2
27.5
28.1
28.7
30.7
31.0
w/s-
Perf
25.4
25.9
26.1
26.7
27.2
27.3
27.7
29.0
w/s-
Perf
25.2
25.2
25.8
26.3
26.6
26.6
26.7
26.8

Perf
55.7
56.2
60.1
62.0
64.6
65.2
68.4
dnf

Perf
2:29.9
2:30.4
2:32.1
2:34.7
2:35.5

dns

CS

CSs
CS

CS
CS

2 O
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654
130

210
98
43

654
563
130
210
98
556
77
691

476
619
158
105
542
166
128
807
362
552
671
184

740
703
493
393
113
808
591
270
67
193
187
278
624
386
744

800m

Name

Bailey Stickings
Lewis Caiels
Kieran Eland
Jacob Bourne
Marco Arcuri
800m

Name

Bailey Stickings
Toby Ralph
Lewis Caiels
Kieran Eland
Jacob Bourne
Ollie Pragnell
Jordan Baxendale
Charlie Vigar

1500m

Name

Rupert Moverley-Smith
Max Shepley
Christopher Cohen
Joe Briault
Cameron Payas
Oliver Cooper
George Butcher
Jake Berry
Harry Jarvis
William Pope
Luca Taylor
Josh Davidson
1500m

Name

Alex Wilmshurst
Callum Ward
Euan Nicholls
Alasdair Kinloch
Stuart Brown
Decal Burton
Scott Rowatt
Jamie Goodge
Joss Barber
Kyle Denning
Charlie Davis
Alfie Grafton
Josh Silk
Jordan Kemp
Tom Winch

Heat 2

District
Bexley

Bexley
Ashford
Medway
Bromley

Final

District
Bexley
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bexley
Ashford
Medway

Dart & Graves
Swale
Ashford

Heat 1

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
St. Aug & Cant
Tun Wells
Ashford
Medway
Thanet

St. Aug & Cant
Maidstone
Bexley

Dart & Graves
Bromley
Bromley

Heat 2

District

Thanet

Dart & Graves
Ashford
Thanet
Sevenoaks & Ton
Ashford
Maidstone

Tun Wells
Bexley
Ashford
Bromley
Thanet

Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Perf
2:24.0
2:24.0
2:24.1
2:31.2
2:35.0

Perf
2:15.6
2:17.1
2:22.9
2:27.0
2:27.7
2:27.7
2:36.9
2:40.0

Perf
4:47.7

4:47.8
4:48.2
4:48.5
4:49.1
4:58.7
5:00.8
5:08.5
5:10.3
5:17.5
5:19.6
5:20.2

Perf
4:49.6
4:50.6
4:51.2
4:51.4
4:55.3
4:54.4
4:55.2
4:59.0
5:09.7
5:16.6
5:27.1
5:29.9
5:33.0
5:35.6
5:36.8

2 o 00

2 0000
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T10

© OoN OO O W N -~

T38

N oo~ lWOIN -~

F11

23w o N o ~w|Nd =

F17

T3l Nolarw N

158
740
493
476
619
591
703
105
393
808
542
113

356
26
682
29
620
719
683

647
26
683
19
341
371
466
308
218
686
116

95
497
263
125
586
647
682

29
407
466

65

1500m

Name

Christopher Cohen
Alex Wilmshurst
Euan Nicholls

Rupert Moverley-Smith

Max Shepley
Scott Rowatt
Callum Ward
Joe Briault
Alasdair Kinloch
Decal Burton
Cameron Payas
Stuart Brown

80m Hurdles
Name

Ben Isaac

Fergus Allan
Scott Thomson
Cameron Amadee
Robert Sherrard
Gabriel Wheble
Joseph Thurgood

High Jump

Name

Ben Stanbury
Fergus Allan
Joseph Thurgood
Daniel Akin

Luke Howden
Alix Jones
Jackson Moffatt
Edward Harris
Richard Essien
Ben Turner
Johnathan Brunton

Long Jump
Name

Jed Botham
Elliott Noonan
Oscar Gay
Joseph Burton
Dan Rose

Ben Stanbury
Scott Thomson
Cameron Amadee
J Lancaster
Jackson Moffatt
Peter Banks

Final

District

Tun Wells
Thanet

Ashford
Sevenoaks & Ton
St. Aug & Cant
Maidstone

Dart & Graves
Ashford

Thanet

Ashford

Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton

Final

District
Maidstone
Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Shepway
Shepway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Medway

Final

District

Bromley

Medway

Medway

Bromley
Sevenoaks & Ton
St. Aug & Cant
Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves

St. Aug & Cant
Shepway

Final

District

Bromley

S.E. Kent
Sevenoaks & Ton
Medway

Swale

Bromley
Sevenoaks & Ton
Shepway

St. Aug & Cant
Tun Wells
Shepway

Perf
4:35.1
4:40.4
4:44.4
4:45.9
4:46.5
4:47.0
4:47.6
4:47.6
4:51.8
4:53.3
4:56.1
5:08.5

w/s-
Perf
12.8
13.3
13.6
13.7
14.3
14.4
14.8

Perf
1.67
1.64
1.61
1.58
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45

Perf
5.78
5.57
5.14
5.1
5.04
5.03
4.85
4.79
4.41
4.41

ndr

CS

CS

CSs
CS
CS

ES
CS
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56
495
633

425
47
215
723
685
371
346
360
620
646
148

629
596
169
388
724

359
734
280

728
629
757
230
669
245
460
649
482

Triple Jump
Name

Jurgan Awotula
Josh NiNortey
Cameron Smith

Shot

Name

Alex Lynch

Ben Ash

Josh Erhabor
Elliot White
Tosin Torrnori
Alix Jones
Oliver Hussey
Adam Jacques
Robert Sherrard
Charlie Stafford
Joe Clarke

Discus

Name

Max Skinner
Matthew Rushden
George Cornford
Samuel Kenekueyero
Elliot White

Hammer

Name

Adam Jacques
Andrew Williams
Cameron Grant

Javelin

Name

James Whiteaker
Max Skinner
James Yun-Stevens
Max Farnell
Harry Taylor
Eden Ford
Edward Miller
Dan Steadman
Euan Murdoch

Final

District
Bromley

St. Aug & Cant
Shepway

Final

District

S. E. Kent
Swale

Dart & Graves
St. Aug & Cant
Bromley

St. Aug & Cant
Maidstone
S.E. Kent
Shepway

Tun Wells
Thanet

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bexley

St.Aug & Cant
Bexley

St.Aug & Cant

Final

District

S.E.Kent
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Dart & Graves
Bromley

Ashford

Shepway
Maidstone

Perf
11.05
10.77
9.41

Perf
10.90
10.77
10.65
10.44
10.32
10.10
9.67
9.56
9.45
8.37
6.69

Perf
34.14
33.26
26.96
26.86
24.67

Perf
42.26
29.69
22.15

Perf
42.31
40.27
38.19
36.76
36.65
31.19
30.70
26.79
26.53

ES
CSs

ES

CS
CS



OINOO O~ WOIN -~

485
162
186
327
78
13
680

287
699
236
395
595
181
385

36

221
750
653
601
396

530
400
59
172
248
565
659

530
400

36
485
59
287
162

Junior Girls
100m

Name

Tia Murray
Poppy Collins
Anastacia Davis
Rosian Hewitt-Newell
Christelle Baxter
Oluwatomisda Ajayi
Becky Thompson
100m

Name

Tamia Giriffith
Tiah Wall
Peaches Faulkes
Annabel Knight
Lucy Rumgay
Tara Daly

Kirsty Kelly
100m

Name

Tamara Anderson
Diana Adegoke
Ciara Ewert
Anna Woodward
Damoy Stewart
Emily Rye

Ella Knight

100m

Name

Isio Orogun
Darcey Kuypers
Chantelle Bailey
Ruby Cox

Alice Fox

Pippi Randall
Ellena Sugden
100m

Name

Isio Orogun
Darcey Kuypers
Diana Adegoke
Tamara Anderson
Tia Murray
Chantelle Bailey
Tamia Griffith
Poppy Collins

Heat 1

District
Medway

S.E, Kent
Bromley
Bromley
Sevenoaks & Ton
Medway
Maidstone
Heat 2

District

St. Aug & Cant
Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
St. Aug & Cant
Maidstone
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Heat3

District

Thanet

Thanet
Ashford

Tun Wells

Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Heat 4

District

Dart & Graves
Maidstone
Thanet
Ashford
Thanet
S.E.Kent
Swale

Final

District

Dart & Graves
Maidstone
Thanet

Thanet
Medway
Thanet

St. Aug & Cant
S.E. Kent

w/s-
Perf
13.8
14.2
14.6
14.8
15.0
15.4
16.3
w/s-
Perf
14.4
14.5
14.7
14.8
14.9
15.2
16.7
w/s-
Perf
13.9
13.9
14.2
14.2
14.5
14.7
15.9
w/s-
Perf
13.2
14.0
14.0
14.2
14.3
14.8
171
w/s-
Perf
13.4
13.6
13.6
13.7
13.7
14.2
14.4
14.5

CS

o O
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209
369
533
637
595
395
288
644

530
750
196
248
565
132
322
326

36
701
287
301
699
411
279
333

511
162
485
601
236
175

530
511
36
701
162
750
369
209

200m

Name

Lucy Eifion-Jones
Parris Johnson
Hannah Owen
Jasmine Smith
Lucy Rumgay
Annabel Knight
Pippa Giriffiths
Mehalah Spencer
200m

Name

Isio Orogun

Anna Woodward
Shania Dodd
Alice Fox

Pippi Randall
Georgina Caine
Amelia Henely
Riyanna Hewitt-Newell
200m

Name

Tamara Anderson
Rhiannon Wallwork
Tamia Giriffith
Emily Hamlyn
Tiah Wall

Una Lageretabua
Eve Graham
Cathy Hogh
200m

Name

Rebecca O'Hara
Poppy Collins

Tia Murray

Emily Rye
Peaches Faulkes
Maria Culver
200m

Name

Isio Orogun
Rebecca O'Hara
Tamara Anderson
Rhiannon Wallwork
Poppy Collins
Anna Woodward
Parris Johnson
Lucy Eifion-Jones

Heat 1

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Ashford
Sevenoaks & Ton
Maidstone

St. Aug & Cant
St. Aug & Cant
Tun Wells

Heat 2

District

Dart & Graves
Tun Wells

Bexley

Thanet

S.E.Kent
Bromley

Swale

Bromley

Heat 3

District

Thanet

Swale

St. Aug & Cant
St. Aug & Cant
Medway

Tun Wells
Shepway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Heat 4

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
S. E. Kent
Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Final

District

Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Swale

S. E. Kent

Tun Wells
Bromley
Sevenoaks & Ton

w/s-
Perf
28.6
28.6
29.7
30.2
30.3
30.6
30.8
334
w/s-
Perf
27.6
29.0
29.8
304
30.8
31.3
31.8
333
w/s-
Perf
28.5
28.8
29.3
30.2
30.3
313
31.9
321
w/s-
Perf
28.1
29.1
29.2
29.6
30.9
341
w/s-
Perf
28.3
28.7
28.7
28.9
29.6
29.8
30.1
dns

CS
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179
751
655
315
300
127
532

580
511
729
562
104
91

179
580
751
655
729
315
511
300

628
381
599
718
107
667
69
68
40
366
743
392

404
394
640
298
151

800m

Name

Hannah Czarnowski
Harley Wooler

Ella Stockton
Charlotte Harwood
Ashley Hamilton
Imogen Bushell
Jessie O'Shaunessey
800m

Name

Shannon Riskey
Rebecca O'Hara
Ellen Whitehead
Alice Ralph

Emma Brenton
Victoria Blincoe
800m

Name

Hannah Czarnowski
Shannon Riskey
Harley Wooler

Ella Stockton

Ellen Whitehead
Charlotte Harwood
Rebecca O'Hara
Ashley Hamilton

1500m

Name

Sabrina Sinha
Jessica Keene
Alessia Russo
Anna Weston
Niamh Bridson-Hubbard
Georgina Taylor
Jacinta Barham
Darcey Barham
Ellice Annand
Kerrie Johnson
Whitney Wiltshire
Lucy King-Powrie

75m Hurdles
Name

Chanda Lamb
Susannah Kitto
Polly Smith
Freya Hall
Amy Clayton

Heat 1

District

Tun Wells
Bexley

Tun Wells
Dart & Graves
Bromley
Thanet
Ashford

Heat 2

District
Bromley
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Tun Wells
Maidstone
Bexley

Final

District

Tun Wells
Bromley
Bexley

Tun Wells
Thanet

Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Final
District
Bromley
Bexley
Maidstone
St. Aug & Cant
Bromley
Bromley
Medway
Medway
Swale
Medway
Maidstone
Tun Wells

Heat 1

District

Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Perf
2:31.5
2:34.8
2:35.3
2:36.1
2:36.3
2:50.4
3:04.1

Perf
2:26.5
2:26.5
2:29.7
2:37.8
2:43.8
2:53.3

Perf
2:28.1
2:28.5
2:31.4
2:33.9
2:35.3
2:35.8
2:37.2

dns

Perf
4:49.3
5:03.2
5:06.2
5:08.7
5:13.0
5:20.7
5:23.9
5:28.4
5:35.2
5:39.5
5:51.3
5:55.8

w/s-
Perf
13.1
13.8
16.0
174
17.9

CS
CS

CS
CSs

ES
CS
CS
CS
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462
665
804
80
46

462
404
665
394
804
46
640
80

34
529
59
46
380
481
454
804
533
175

700
584

189
637
644
333
481
13
279
64

75m Hurdles

Name

Emaily Milligan
Charlotte Tappenden
Millie Brown

Megan Beauman-Brown
Laura Arnold

75m Hurdles

Name

Emaily Milligan

Chanda Lamb

Charlotte Tappenden
Susannah Kitto

Millie Brown

Laura Arnold

Polly Smith

Megan Beauman-Brown

High Jump

Name

Georgina Anderson
Toyin Oralaja
Chantelle Bailey
Laura Arnold

Sian Keegan
Catherine Munnings
Kizzy Mee

Millie Brown
Hannah Owen
Maria Culver

Long Jump

Name

Rhiannon Wallwork
Jamiyla Robinson-Pascal
Diana Adegoke
Amber de Moubray
Jasmine Smith
Mehalah Spencer
Cathy Hogh
Catherine Munnings
Oluwatomisda Ajayi
Eve Graham

Tami Bamidele

Heat 2

District

Medway

St. Aug & Cant
Dart & Graves
Bromley

Medway

Final

District

Medway

Tun Wells

St. Aug & Cant
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Final

District
Thanet
Bromley
Thanet
Medway
Medway

Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Ashford
Thanet

Final

District

Swale

Bromley

Thanet

St. Aug & Cant
Sevenoaks & Ton
Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Tun Wells
Medway
Shepway
Medway

w/s-
Perf
13.0
13.6
13.9
14.3
14.8
w/s-
Perf
12.7
12.8
134
13.6
13.7
14.4
15.1
dns

Perf
1.52
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
nhr

Perf
5.34
5.12
4.56
4.51
4.34
4.23
4.1
4.03
4.00
3.91
3.87

CSs
CS

CSs
CSs
CSs
CS

NS
ES

CBP

o o0 o0 0O 0
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710
652
513
260
295
200
181
809
161
334
811
165
82
71
317
735

652
745
91
330
71

75
711
294
298

91
404
323
730

459
136
668
522
214
684
658

Shot

Name

Katherine Watts
Jenny Stevens
Joanne Okusanya
Akina Gondwe Onabrauche
Samantha Haftke
Alex Drewe

Tara Daly

Holly Cameron
Mary Coleman
Brooke Hollett
Ruby Russell
Lauren Cook
Poppy Beer

Anna Barnett
Hannah Hawkin
Chloe Williams

Discus

Name

Jenny Stevens
Hayley Winter
Victoria Blincoe
Louisa Hockley
Anna Barnett

Javelin

Name

Marina Barwick
Alice Weare
Amber Guyatt
Freya Hall
Victoria Blincoe
Chanda Lamb
Amelia Henley
Chloe Wiliams

Year 7 Boys

100m

Name

William Milham
Harry Carly

Guy Taylor

Tanto Oloafe
Matthew Emerson
Jake Timmins
Nathan Stout

Final

District

Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bexley

Bromley

Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Ashford

Bromley

Tun Wells

Swale

Swale

Bromley

Medway

Thanet

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bexley

Tun Wells
Bromley

Final

District

St. Aug & Cant
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bexley

Tun Wells

Swale

Thanet

Heat 1

District

Medway

Tun Wells

Tun Wells

Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Shepway

Thanet

Perf
9.48
9.41
9.33
9.19
8.49
8.31
7.97
7.95
7.91
7.70
7.59
7.58
7.54
7.16
6.48
6.39

Perf
35.43
25.64
23.92
21.97
21.77

Perf
31.90
25.82
24.75
20.35
18.68
16.56
16.24
13.44

w/s-
Perf
14.6
14.6
14.7
14.9
15.4
15.4
15.7

CSs
CS
CSs
Cs

NS
CS
CS

ES
CS

o
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164
255
293
41
623
63
173

353
634
442
299
457
284

459
136
255
164
668
353
634
293

387
256
63
202
195
96

645
459
214
402
522
668

100m

Name

Mahmoud Conteh
Ryan Frisby
Dipendra Gurung
Dylan Antonio
George Sigley
Emmanuel Bamidele
Kian Crawford
100m

Name

Joseph Idem
George Smith
Nathanael Mayho
Theodore Hall
Sam Merrell

J Gray

100m

Name

William Milham
Harry Carly

Ryan Frisby
Mahmoud Conteh
Guy Taylor
Joseph Idem
George Smith
Dipendra Gurung

200m

Name

Tom Kendrick
Ryan Frisby
Emmanuel Bamidele
Harvey Dunn
Danny Divine

M Boudanga
200m

Name

Harvey Stacey
William Milham
Matthew Emerson
Calum Laing
Tanto Oloafe

Guy Taylor

Heat 2

District
Maidstone
Dart & Graves
St. Aug & Cant
Medway

Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
Ashford

Heat 3

District

Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
Tun Wells

Tun Wells

St. Aug & Cant
St. Aug & Cant
Final

District
Medway

Tun Wells
Dart & Graves
Maidstone

Tun Wells
Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
St. Aug & Cant

Heat 1

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Maidstone

St. Aug & Cant
Heat 2

District

S.E. Kent
Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Tun Wells

w/s-
Perf
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.9
15.0
15.4
15.6
w/s-
Perf
14.9
14.9
15.2
155
15.6
15.6
w/s-
Perf
14.3
14.4
14.4
14.8
14,8
15.0
151
15.1

w/s-
Perf
294
30.0
30.5
311
31.8
31.8
w/s-
Perf
29.4
29.8
315
31.8
32.0
32.0

o
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645
459
387
256
214
402
63
202

431
560
370
588
347
626
97
543

387
467
553
714
577
336
109
603

582
402
540
299
658
684
370
353
634

200m

Name

Harvey Stacey
William Milham

Tom Kendrick

Ryan Frisby
Matthew Emerson
Calum Laing
Emmanuel Bamidele
Harvey Dunn

800m

Name

Jess Magorrian
James Puxty
Hamish Johnstone
Leo Russouw
Oscar Hussey

Joe Smith

James Boughtflower
Jack Payton

1500m

Name

Tom Kendrick
Caine Moir
Jake Potter
Joseph Webb
Josh Richards
Flynn Hope
Ben Brooks
Lucas Salmon

Long Jump

Name

Maxime Robeyns
Calum Laing
Alexander Parton
Theodore Hall
Nathan Stout
Jake Timms
Hamish Johnstone
Joseph Idem
George Smith

Final

District

S.E. Kent
Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Tun Wells

Tun Wells
Bromley

Dart & Graves
Medway

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Thanet

Bromley

Medway

Thanet

Medway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Tun Wells
Thanet

Shepway
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Dart & Graves

w/s-
Perf
27.9
28.2
28.3
29.7
29.9
30.3
30.4
314

Perf
2:25.3
2:26.4
2:37.6
2:38.4
2:39.2
2:40.9
2:45.0
2:50.1

Perf
4:41.0
4:58.8
4:59.0
5:08.4
5:26.8
5:28.3
5:42.7
5:44.4

Perf
4.65
4.44
4.41
4.25
4.19
4.15
3.93
3.83
3.77

CBP



F18

" ol o|(Nlo alsw/v -

ONOO O, WODN -~

T29

T43

23 0loNolalswin -

608
254
202
81
237
678
312
136
173

228
232
367
357
507
243
609
625

240
232
100

707
93
720
398
155
238
417
716
557
585
32

Shot

Name

Alfie Scopes
Curtis French
Harvey Dunn
Akim Beckett
Nathan Feaver
Jake Thomas
Sam Harrison
Harry Carly
Kian Crawford

Year 7 Girls
100m

Name

Nicole Farmer
Tara Farrell
Maddy Johnson
Emilia Isaac
Teni Odukomaiya
Chloe Foord
Natasha Scott
Jess Silver

200m

Name

Holly Fielder
Tara Farrell
Jess Box

800m

Name

Megan Warner
Emily Bond

Lola Wheeler
Charlotte Knudson
Jade Coatsworth
Rosie Fenton
Beatrice Lever
Louisa Webb
Alex Prickett
Nina Rogers
Emily Anderson

Final

District
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Sevenoaks & Ton
Tun Wells

Swale
Sevenoaks & Ton
Dart & Graves
Tun Wells
Ashford

Heat 1
District
Bromley
Maidstone
Thanet
Maidstone
Bromley
Ashford
Medway
Thanet

Final

District

St. Aug & Cant
Maidstone
Shepway

Final

District

Dart & Graves
Thanet

Medway

Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Tun Wells
Thanet
Sevenoaks & Ton
Ashford

Tun Wells
Medway

Perf
10.35
10.02
9.12
8.59
8.29
8.21
8.00
7.63
6.92

w/s -
Perf
14.4
15.0
15.1
15.2
15.4
15.5
15.9
17.2

w/s-
Perf
30.3
31.9
32.9

Perf
2:28.6
2:34.7
2:42.7
2:48.9
2:50.5
2:54.7
2:57.9
2:59.4
3:03.4
3:06.3
3:08.2
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538
159
135
615
27
53
549
427
733
428
373
689
106
343
708

240
145
357
609
367
328
707
417

339
155
328
716

1500m

Name

Holly Page

Eleanor Cohen
Jessica Carley

Chloe Sharp
Genevieve Allan
Yasmin Austridge
Georgina Piper

Ailsa Macrae

Connie Willett
Georgie Maddison-Brown
Mary Jones
Annabelle Underdown
Katie Bridge

Amelia Hughes
Callie-Ann Warrington

Long Jump

Name

Holly Fielder
Magda Cienciala
Emilia Isaac
Natasha Scott
Maddy Johnson
Jaime Ann Heyes
Megan Warner
Beatrice Lever

Shot

Name

Elizabeth Horobin
Jade Coatsworth
Jaime Ann Heyes
Louisa Webb

Final

District

Bexley

Tun Wells
Ashford

Dart & Graves
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Bromley

Thanet

St. Aug & Cant
Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Bromley

Medway
Maidstone
Maidstone

Final

District

St. Aug & Cant
Bromley
Maidstone
Medway
Thanet
Shepway

Dart & Graves
Thanet

Final

District

Tun Wells
Sevenoaks & Ton
Shepway
Sevenoaks & Ton

Perf
5:13.9
5:17.8
5:20.6
5:24.7
5:25.7
5:29.5
5:34.0
5:50.8
5:51.4
6:03.7
6:05.2
6:17.3
6:19.1
6:33.8
7:08.3

Perf
4.57
4.47
4.32
4.31
4.09
3.78
3.77
3.50

Perf
7.50
6.59
6.41
6.32

CBP



